
18 October 2023 

 S6 EXAMS 1ST SEMESTER – December 2023 

  

AULA MORNING AFTERNOON 

Monday 4 December 09h00 → 12h00 Language 1 
 

Tuesday 5 December 09h00 → 11h15 Language 2 

Wednesday 6 December 09h00 → 10h30 Maths (without calc.) 13h15 → 14h00 
13h15 → 14h45 

Maths 3p (with calc.) 
Maths 5p (with calc.) 

Thursday 7 December 
09h00 → 12h00 
09h00 → 12h00 
09h00 → 11h15 

L1 Advanced 
L2 Advanced 
Language 3 

 

13h15 → 15h30 Chemistry 

Friday 8 December 09h00 → 11h15 
Physics 

Language 4 

 

 

Conference room MORNING AFTERNOON 

Monday 11 December 09h00 → 11h15 Geography 4p 

 

Tuesday 12 December 
09h00 → 12h00 
09h00 → 11h15 

Philosophy 4p 
History 4p 

 
Wednesday 13 December 09h00 → 11h15 Biology 4p 

Thursday 14 December 09h00 → 12h45 Art 4p (room C 201) 

Friday 15 December 09h00 → 11h15 Economics 


